TAXPAYER NAME

MAY 2018 REAL ESTATE
Reserve at Catawba Creek LLC
Reserve at Catawba Creek LLC
Reserve at Catawba Creek LLC
Reserve at Catawba Creek LLC
Huffstetler, Albert

Byrd, Vanessa E

Morrow & Britton PLLC
Wells, Pamie B

Vaughn Jr, R Stanley
Jackson, Brian Alexander
Critchley, James H
Williams, Shelia Ann
Clark, Jennifer G

Ross, Jayne B

Morris, Kimberley B
Matthews, Donny S
Critchley, James H
Fascella, Dennis S
Trudnak, Robert A
Barnes, Scott

Barnes, Scott

Waterman, James W
Hagan, David

Sharpe, Jeffery L
Freeman, Mark D
Alexander, Ricky William
Smith, Joy Lynette
Roberts, Brandon
Morgan, Timothy David
Beary, Patricia D

Horney, Charyle Berg
Hicks, Samuel

Moss Charles Anthony
Jolly, Tina Furr

Harry Marsh Law
Colvard, Desiree B
Norcutt, Chris A

Bargin Hunters INC
Alexander, Ricky William
Waterman, James W
Davis, Melissa Smith
Brimbury, Keith
Alexander, Ricky William
Williams, Danielle M
Bagwell, Bryon Keith

Van Pelt, Dale

Critchley, James H

Byrd, Vanessa E
McGerrigle, John E
Annon, James Marion
Sackett, Christy A
Waterman, James W
Black, Donald R

Berry, Michael Dean
Mahafee, Kimberly H
Alexander, Ricky William

OWNER NAME

AMOUNT

$3,732.33
$3,748.61
$3,975.78
$3,975.78
$150.00
$159.00
$218.66
$307.44
$110.72
$143.93
$141.03
$148.89
$260.02
$113.82
$103.23
$248.91
$141.03
$101.46
$209.88
$458.58
$384.91
$140.69
$299.24
$136.92
$315.00
$255.49
$213.09
$536.05
$162.60
$101.47
$147.05
$166.29
$297.41
$128.70
$658.31
$155.57
$117.48
$285.49
$134.98
$140.69
$108.87
$165.74
$217.60
$120.00
$269.23
$203.49
$141.03
$158.37
$274.55
$262.50
$423.84
$140.69
$104.56
$153.00
$296.01
$243.01



TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT

MAY 2018 REAL ESTATE (Continued):

Hester, Henry K $130.00
Walker, Ricky Allen $1,484.00
Burcham, Randall T $113.74
Jeffries, Larry $140.00
Black, Donald R $102.26
Robinson, Michael D $503.05
Little, Rickey Allen $151.22
Dean, Paula Ingle $209.89
Mccoig, Daniel Wayne $189.57
Johnson, Kevin D $649.77
Carroll, Randy Allen $143.49
Atilano, Cecilia $259.00
Thompson, Roseann R $342.96
Matheney, Elisa Kirk $374.15
Lee, Kristal K $127.11
Thomas, Jerry Dean $329.98
Muse, Michelle Annette $233.98
Select Portfolio Servicing $141.92
Select Portfolio Servicing $100.00
Select Portfolio Servicing $345.61
Select Portfolio Servicing $612.12
TOTAL $33,192.84

MAY 2018 VEHICLES & ETC

TOTAL $0.00

MAY VTS REFUNDS

Adams, Jira Jeremiah $123.79
Ader, Sharon Louise $103.16
Avery County Tax Dept $206.03
Butler, Keith Tranell $167.31
Carpenter, Apacha Dawn $141.64
Carrington, Candi Jo $351.48
Cloy, Mason Richard $132.74
Clubb, Gary Stephen $507.75
Cougar, INC $530.23
Curtis, Jerry Mark $230.74
Darnell, Jackie Leon Jr $102.09
Degraffenereid, Charles Mitchell $103.57
Deltex Systems Inc $137.24
Dimeo, John Jeffrey $196.28
Dugquette, Allen Claude $115.82
Ensterna USA LLC $125.81
Garrison, Linda Dianne $108.03
Harwood, Brandon Matthew $129.58
Harwood, Chelsey Renee $106.45
Jackson, Lawanda Michelle $186.90
Jenkins, Deborah Wright $105.25
Kayler, Ray Anderson Jr $327.65
Killian Gay Broome $126.09
Kluttz, David Alan $251.20
Lebal, Kenneth R $580.03
Leith, James Edward II $115.14
Leonard, Christine Marie $285.92

Mclntosh, Stacey Spencer $130.34



TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT

MAY VTS REFUNDS (Continued):

Mitchell, Dorothy Marie $168.85
Morris, Saundra Crank $104.22
Owens, Shannon Nicole $109.21
Painter, Johnny Wesley Jr $189.08
Pervine Buster Lee $175.31
Pope, Justin Adam $159.48
Ramsey, Sara Caitlin $181.01
Reese, Steven Patrick $114.92
Rollinson, Sallie Davis $105.06
Sabo, Benjamin Joseph $109.48
Shoemaker, Sarah Jayne $100.02
Stowe, Kenneth Scott $338.34
Taylor, Tracy Lee $345.56
Whack, Jonathan Lamont $222.79
Willard, Beverly Lynn $100.36
Wyatt, Marvin Edwin Jr $115.86
Wyatt, Marvin Edwin Jr $144.54
TOTAL $8,512.35

GRAND TOTAL $41,705.19



