TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
MAY 2018 REAL ESTATE		
Reserve at Catawba Creek LLC		\$3,732.33
Reserve at Catawba Creek LLC		\$3,748.61
Reserve at Catawba Creek LLC		\$3,975.78
Reserve at Catawba Creek LLC		\$3,975.78
Huffstetler, Albert		\$150.00
Byrd, Vanessa E		\$159.00
Morrow & Britton PLLC		\$218.66
Wells, Pamie B		\$307.44
Vaughn Jr, R Stanley		\$307.44 \$110.72
Jackson, Brian Alexander		\$110.72 \$143.93
·		\$141.03
Critchley, James H		
Williams, Shelia Ann		\$148.89
Clark, Jennifer G		\$260.02
Ross, Jayne B		\$113.82
Morris, Kimberley B		\$103.23
Matthews, Donny S		\$248.91
Critchley, James H		\$141.03
Fascella, Dennis S		\$101.46
Trudnak, Robert A		\$209.88
Barnes, Scott		\$458.58
Barnes, Scott		\$384.91
Waterman, James W		\$140.69
Hagan, David		\$299.24
Sharpe, Jeffery L		\$136.92
Freeman, Mark D		\$315.00
Alexander, Ricky William		\$255.49
Smith, Joy Lynette		\$213.09
Roberts, Brandon		\$536.05
Morgan, Timothy David		\$162.60
Beary, Patricia D		\$101.47
Horney, Charyle Berg		\$147.05
Hicks, Samuel		\$166.29
Moss Charles Anthony		\$297.41
Jolly, Tina Furr		\$128.70
Harry Marsh Law		\$658.31
Colvard, Desiree B		\$155.57
Norcutt, Chris A		\$117.48
Bargin Hunters INC		\$285.49
Alexander, Ricky William		\$134.98
Waterman, James W		\$140.69
Davis, Melissa Smith		\$108.87
Brimbury, Keith		\$165.74
Alexander, Ricky William		\$217.60
Williams, Danielle M		\$120.00
Bagwell, Bryon Keith		\$269.23
Van Pelt, Dale		\$203.49
Critchley, James H		\$141.03
Byrd, Vanessa E		\$158.37
McGerrigle, John E		\$274.55
Annon, James Marion		\$262.50
Sackett, Christy A		\$423.84
Waterman, James W		\$140.69
Black, Donald R		\$104.56
Berry, Michael Dean		\$153.00
Mahafee, Kimberly H		\$296.01
Alexander, Ricky William		\$243.01
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME AMOUNT
MAY 2018 REAL ESTATE (Continued):	
Hester, Henry K	\$130.00
Walker, Ricky Allen	\$1,484.00
Burcham, Randall T	\$113.74
Jeffries, Larry	\$140.00
Black, Donald R	\$102.26
Robinson, Michael D	\$503.05 \$454.33
Little, Rickey Allen Dean, Paula Ingle	\$151.22 \$209.89
Mccoig, Daniel Wayne	\$189.57
Johnson, Kevin D	\$649.77
Carroll, Randy Allen	\$143.49
Atilano, Cecilia	\$259.00
Thompson, Roseann R	\$342.96
Matheney, Elisa Kirk	\$374.15
Lee, Kristal K	\$127.11
Thomas, Jerry Dean	\$329.98 \$233.98
Muse, Michelle Annette Select Portfolio Servicing	\$253.96
Select Portfolio Servicing	\$100.00
Select Portfolio Servicing	\$345.61
Select Portfolio Servicing	\$612.12
TOTAL	\$33,192.84
MAY 2018 VEHICLES & ETC	
TOTAL	\$0.00
MAY VTS REFUNDS	
Adams, Jira Jeremiah	\$123.79
Ader, Sharon Louise	\$103.16
Avery County Tax Dept	\$206.03
Butler, Keith Tranell Carpenter, Apacha Dawn	\$167.31 \$141.64
Carrington, Candi Jo	\$351.48
Cloy, Mason Richard	\$132.74
Clubb, Gary Stephen	\$507.75
Cougar, INC	\$530.23
Curtis, Jerry Mark	\$230.74
Darnell, Jackie Leon Jr	\$102.09
Degraffenereid, Charles Mitchell	\$103.57 \$127.24
Deltex Systems Inc Dimeo, John Jeffrey	\$137.24 \$196.28
Duquette, Allen Claude	\$115.82
Ensterna USA LLC	\$125.81
Garrison, Linda Dianne	\$108.03
Harwood, Brandon Matthew	\$129.58
Harwood, Chelsey Renee	\$106.45
Jackson, Lawanda Michelle	\$186.90 \$105.35
Jenkins, Deborah Wright Kayler, Ray Anderson, Ir	\$105.25 \$327.65
Kayler, Ray Anderson Jr Killian Gay Broome	\$327.65 \$126.09
Kluttz, David Alan	\$251.20
Lebal, Kenneth R	\$580.03
Leith, James Edward II	\$115.14
Leonard, Christine Marie	\$285.92
McIntosh, Stacey Spencer	\$130.34

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
MAY VTS REFUNDS (Continued):		
Mitchell, Dorothy Marie		\$168.85
Morris, Saundra Crank		\$104.22
Owens, Shannon Nicole		\$109.21
Painter, Johnny Wesley Jr		\$189.08
Pervine Buster Lee		\$175.31
Pope, Justin Adam		\$159.48
Ramsey, Sara Caitlin		\$181.01
Reese, Steven Patrick		\$114.92
Rollinson, Sallie Davis		\$105.06
Sabo, Benjamin Joseph		\$109.48
Shoemaker, Sarah Jayne		\$100.02
Stowe, Kenneth Scott		\$338.34
Taylor, Tracy Lee		\$345.56
Whack, Jonathan Lamont		\$222.79
Willard, Beverly Lynn		\$100.36
Wyatt, Marvin Edwin Jr		\$115.86
Wyatt, Marvin Edwin Jr		\$144.54
TOTAL		\$8,512.35
GRAND TOTAL		\$41,705.19